Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 07 2024

Representative Michelle M. DuBois

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Recipient Name

1 Edilasio Manuel

2 Klay McKenzie-Bowen

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

Academic-Artists Reaching Towards Success
(A.R.T.S) Foundation, Inc.

4  Anawan Studios LLC

Associacao Caboverdiana de Brockton, Inc./The
Immigrant Assistance Center of Greater Brockton

6 Brockton Arts, Inc
7 Brockton High School Band Boosters Association
8 Harambee Learning and Cultural Center, Inc

9 Winning Every Student, Inc

Grants for Creative Individuals

City

Brockton

Brockton

City

Brockton

Brockton

Brockton

Brockton
Brockton
Brockton

Brockton

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000

Cultural Sector Recovery for

Individuals Total $10,000

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

Festivals & Projects Total $17,500
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Recipient Name

10 Yelena Rodriguez

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name

11 Brockton Cultural Council

STARS Residencies

Recipient Name

12 Brockton Public Schools
13 Brockton Public Schools
14 Brockton Public Schools
15 Brockton Public Schools
16 Brockton Public Schools
17 Brockton Public Schools
18 Brockton Public Schools
19 Brockton Public Schools

20 Brockton Public Schools

City

Brockton

Grants for Creative
Individuals Total

City

Brockton

Local Cultural Council
Allocation Total

City

Brockton
Brockton
Brockton
Brockton
Brockton
Brockton
Brockton
Brockton

Brockton

Grant
Amount

$5,000

$5,000

Grant
Amount

$113,600

$113,600

Grant
Amount

$3,850
$3,250
$5,650
$3,850
$2,650
$2,650
$3,850
$2,500
$2,650
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21 Brockton Public Schools

22 Brockton Public Schools

Brockton
Brockton
STARS Residencies Total
Representative Michelle M.
DuBois Total
Grand Total

$2,650
$2,500
$36,050

$182,150

$182,150
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